
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA
ROUND 15 OF 18 - SEPT. 3-5, 2004
Chevrolet Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Mladin 1035.0811
20 A. Yates 835.1922
155 B. Bostrom 1235.3363
17 M. Duhamel 735.5364
98 J. Zemke 535.6995
41 J. Hayes 1135.9726
59 J. Holden 836.4497
72 L. Pegram 336.5898
14 S. Higbee 1036.7179
96 E. Wood 536.78810
57 J. Toye 1336.88811
30 C. Sorensen 537.09212
45 L. Acree 337.25813
341 B. Stokes 437.28314
134 M. Craggill 537.29115
47 O. Caylor 337.31116
100 B. Barbour 1037.55617
132 J. Janisch 737.58618
19 J. Curtis 1137.72919
165 M. Ledesma 737.78820
119 R. Bell 537.85221
160 D. Weber 337.97322
940 J. Roetlin 838.16323
81 C. Gittere 1138.22724
38 D. Mizdal 438.23425
549 M. Lynn 638.34626
43 J. Pridmore 238.59227
911 M. Smith 339.49728
18 C. Ulrich 240.68229
90 J. Tigert 21:52.55030

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Mladin 427.2641
17 M. Duhamel 427.2842
98 J. Zemke 427.3783

155 B. Bostrom 1227.4364
20 A. Yates 427.4775
41 J. Hayes 1127.9026
72 L. Pegram 228.2327
30 C. Sorensen 1128.2788
59 J. Holden 828.2979
96 E. Wood 528.48910
14 S. Higbee 428.50211
47 O. Caylor 328.55212

119 R. Bell 428.71513
134 M. Craggill 528.74014
57 J. Toye 328.75315

940 J. Roetlin 1028.86316
45 L. Acree 328.94317
38 D. Mizdal 428.95318
81 C. Gittere 428.98719

100 B. Barbour 829.01020
341 B. Stokes 329.11121
43 J. Pridmore 229.11722
19 J. Curtis 729.16123

132 J. Janisch 629.25324
165 M. Ledesma 429.25725
549 M. Lynn 429.34626
160 D. Weber 329.52027
911 M. Smith 329.61828
18 C. Ulrich 130.25429
90 J. Tigert 231.11430

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 M. Mladin 1021.0921
20 A. Yates 821.2572

155 B. Bostrom 1221.3233
17 M. Duhamel 821.3284
98 J. Zemke 321.6795
41 J. Hayes 621.7066
59 J. Holden 1121.8347
72 L. Pegram 321.9658
14 S. Higbee 1221.9979
96 E. Wood 522.03910
30 C. Sorensen 422.08911
47 O. Caylor 322.12012
45 L. Acree 322.31013
57 J. Toye 1222.33914

100 B. Barbour 922.37215
132 J. Janisch 622.42516
341 B. Stokes 422.43917
119 R. Bell 822.51818
19 J. Curtis 622.56719

134 M. Craggill 522.60320
165 M. Ledesma 722.72121
940 J. Roetlin 1022.73622
81 C. Gittere 322.95923
38 D. Mizdal 422.99224

549 M. Lynn 423.02725
160 D. Weber 323.05526
43 J. Pridmore 123.20727
18 C. Ulrich 124.36028

911 M. Smith 124.81429
90 J. Tigert 230.95230
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